

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).25791/2008

SHEO SHANKAR CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA PRASAD SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 07/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Sumit Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Sangitaa Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.  
Mr Shakeel Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Counter affidavit is filed by respondent No.3.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar